
1403

2201

2408

3213

3207

2413

3215

1402

2203

2208

2406

2412

2803

3202

3212

3206

1407

1406

1608

2001

2205

2403

2415

2804

2805

3211

3205

3216

3217

3214

3209

Awards List

Conner Schoenfeld Rudder MS

Harris MS Engineering

Mya Barrera Young Women's Leadership Academy Physics

Carolyn Lanford Young Women's Leadership Academy Physics

Christian Davis School of Science & Technology‐Alamo Physics

Yenwen Gaines Rudder MS Engineering

S e c o n d  P l a c e  A w a r d s

Danyela Vasquez Harris MS Botany

Sofia Rodriguez Harris MS Botany

Merissa Hall PhysicsRudder MS

Timothy Melendez Harris MS Physics

Ricky Herrera Jr. Harris MS Physics

Alamo Junior Academy of Science

Robert E. Lee High School

January 30‐31, 2016

F o u r t h  P l a c e  A w a r d s

ChemistrySchool of Science & TechnologyEriqua Gomez

Harris MS Botany

Emma Maltos Rudder MS Environmental

Diamina Crabb School of Science & Technology Phyics

J U N I O R  D I V I S I O NJ U N I O R  D I V I S I O N

H o n o r a b l e  M e n t i o n  A w a r d s

Bryan Lopez Labrada

Ceana Vasquez Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

Nicole Parra Harris MS Chemistry

T h i r d  P l a c e  A w a r d s

Juan Gonzalez Harris MS Physics

Mollie Wilson Rudder MS Environmental

Jesus Martinez Harris MS Botany

Eduardo Torres Harris MS Chemistry

Kaden Medina Rudder MS Physics

Vanesa Cordero School of Science & Technology Chemistry

Physics

Gabriel Casanova Rudder MS Physics

Chrystal Polanco Young Women's Leadership Academy Physics

Rossell Bagobe Harris MS Medicine & Health

Jace Mujica School of Science & Technology‐Alamo Chemistry

Maria Garcia‐Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Chemistry

Lauren Lamas School of Science & Technolgy‐Alamo Zoology

Jianuo Zhong Rudder MS Environmental

EngineeringSchool of Science & Technology‐AlamoSameer Alkarimi

Sapphire Rogriguez



1203

1202

1610 Sidney Deodio Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

2206

2405

2407

2802

3208

3204

1204

1405

1606 Giovanna Romero Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

1609 Ivan Aguilar Harris MS Medicine & Health

1802

2005

2202

2401

2806

3201

2nd GRAND PRIZE

1601

1st GRAND PRIZE

2207

5th GRAND PRIZE

2204 Rudder MS Environmental

4th  GRAND PRIZE

1401 Nichole Johnson Lopez MS Botany

3rd GRAND PRIZE

2003 Seth Allen

2nd GRAND PRIZE

1404 Rudder MS Botany

1st GRAND PRIZE

2207 Environmental

Mia Rodriguez School of Science & Technology Engineering

Annastina Taboada BASIS SA Physics

Preston Tranbarger BASIS SA Environmental

Noah Friedman BASIS SA Chemistry

School of Science & Technology‐Alamo

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Physics

Physics

Izumi Vazquez Rudder MS Microbiology

Mia Mendez

A c a d e m y  I I I  (Biological Sciences)  G r a n d  P r i z e s

S I x t h  G r a d e  G r a n d  P r i z e s

Laura Reilly St. Mathew's Catholic School Medicine & Health

Suran Somawardana BASIS SA Environmental

Zoology

Clarisse Cabagay

Suran Somawardana BASIS SA

Wesley Pemberton Rudder MS Biochemistry

Jordan Prichard

Young Women's Leadership Academy Zoology

H i g h e s t  i n  C a t e g o r y  A w a r d s

Madeline Delgado Young Women's Leadership Academy Biochemistry

Joshua Kelly School of Science & Technology Botany

Elizabeth Schoenfeld

School of Science & Technology‐Alamo

F i r s t  P l a c e  A w a r d s

Collin Ward Rudder MS Biochemistry

Yuliahanna Mendiola Young Women's Leadership Academy Chemistry

Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

Jenny Hussein School of Science & Technology Engineering

Andrea Blackburn

Emily Harris

Jonathan Gaskin‐Paulse School of Science & Technology‐Alamo Chemistry



5th GRAND PRIZE

1603 Isaac Kirchoff Harmony Science Academy Medicine & Health

4th  GRAND PRIZE

1604 Eliana Apolinar Harris MS Medicine & Health

1602

1601

1801

5th GRAND PRIZE

3001 John Piwinski BASIS SA Math & Computers

4th  GRAND PRIZE

2601 De'Everett Ross Howell  MS Earth & Space

3rd GRAND PRIZE

2801

2808

2404

A c a d e m y  I I  (Health Sciences)  G r a n d  P r i z e s

3rd GRAND PRIZE

1st GRAND PRIZE

Sandra Mata Young Women's Leadership Academy Chemistry

Elijah Whang BASIS SA Engineering

2nd GRAND PRIZE

Maddox Thompson School of Science & Technology‐Alamo Engineering

A c a d e m y  I  (Physical Sciences)  G r a n d  P r i z e s

Laura Reilly St. Mathew's Catholic School Medicine & Health

1st GRAND PRIZE

Sophia Thompson‐Ari

Beril Saygin Keystone Lower Medicine & Health

Young Women's Leadership Academy Microbiology

2nd GRAND PRIZE


