# Awards List Alamo Junior Academy of Science Robert E. Lee High School January 30-31, 2016

### JUNIOR DIVISION

### JUNIOR DIVISION

Honorable Mention Awards					
1403	Bryan Lopez Labrada	Harris MS	Botany		
2201	Emma Maltos	Rudder MS	Environmental		
2408	Eriqua Gomez	School of Science & Technology	Chemistry		
3213	Juan Gonzalez	Harris MS	Physics		
3207	Diamina Crabb	School of Science & Technology	Phyics		
	Fourth Place Awards				
2413	Eduardo Torres	Harris MS	Chemistry		
3215	Kaden Medina	Rudder MS	Physics		
		Third Place Awards			
1402	Jesus Martinez	Harris MS	Botany		
2203	Mollie Wilson	Rudder MS	Environmental		
2208	Ceana Vasquez	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental		
2406	Nicole Parra	Harris MS	Chemistry		
2412	Vanesa Cordero	School of Science & Technology	Chemistry		
2803	Yenwen Gaines	Rudder MS	Engineering		
3202	Timothy Melendez	Harris MS	Physics		
3212	Ricky Herrera Jr.	Harris MS	Physics		
3206	Merissa Hall	Rudder MS	Physics		
	Second Place Awards				
1407	Danyela Vasquez	Harris MS	Botany		
1406	Sofia Rodriguez	Harris MS	Botany		
1608	Rossell Bagobe	Harris MS	Medicine & Health		
2001	Lauren Lamas	School of Science & Technolgy-Alamo	Zoology		
2205	Jianuo Zhong	Rudder MS	Environmental		
2403	Jace Mujica	School of Science & Technology-Alamo	Chemistry		
2403 2415	Jace Mujica Maria Garcia-Garcia	School of Science & Technology-Alamo Young Women's Leadership Academy	Chemistry Chemistry		
	<u>-</u>	— ·	•		
2415	Maria Garcia-Garcia	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Chemistry		
2415 2804	Maria Garcia-Garcia Sameer Alkarimi	Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo	Chemistry Engineering		
2415 2804 2805	Maria Garcia-Garcia Sameer Alkarimi Sapphire Rogriguez Mya Barrera Carolyn Lanford	Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo Harris MS	Chemistry Engineering Engineering		
2415 2804 2805 3211	Maria Garcia-Garcia Sameer Alkarimi Sapphire Rogriguez Mya Barrera Carolyn Lanford Christian Davis	Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo Harris MS Young Women's Leadership Academy Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo	Chemistry Engineering Engineering Physics Physics Physics		
2415 2804 2805 3211 3205 3216 3217	Maria Garcia-Garcia Sameer Alkarimi Sapphire Rogriguez Mya Barrera Carolyn Lanford Christian Davis Conner Schoenfeld	Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo Harris MS Young Women's Leadership Academy Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo Rudder MS	Chemistry Engineering Engineering Physics Physics Physics Physics Physics		
2415 2804 2805 3211 3205 3216	Maria Garcia-Garcia Sameer Alkarimi Sapphire Rogriguez Mya Barrera Carolyn Lanford Christian Davis	Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo Harris MS Young Women's Leadership Academy Young Women's Leadership Academy School of Science & Technology-Alamo	Chemistry Engineering Engineering Physics Physics Physics		

First Place Awards					
1203	Collin Ward	Rudder MS	Biochemistry		
1202	Wesley Pemberton	Rudder MS	Biochemistry		
1610	Sidney Deodio	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health		
2206	Jordan Prichard	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental		
2405	Jonathan Gaskin-Paulse	School of Science & Technology-Alamo	Chemistry		
2407	Yuliahanna Mendiola	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Chemistry		
2802	Jenny Hussein	School of Science & Technology	Engineering		
3208	Andrea Blackburn	School of Science & Technology-Alamo	Physics		
3204	Emily Harris	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics		
Highest in Category Awards					
1204	Madeline Delgado	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Biochemistry		
1405	Joshua Kelly	School of Science & Technology	Botany		
1606	Giovanna Romero	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health		
1609	Ivan Aguilar	Harris MS	Medicine & Health		
1802	Izumi Vazquez	Rudder MS	Microbiology		
2005	Mia Mendez	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Zoology		
2202	Preston Tranbarger	BASIS SA	Environmental		
2401	Noah Friedman	BASIS SA	Chemistry		
2806	Mia Rodriguez	School of Science & Technology	Engineering		
3201	Annastina Taboada	BASIS SA	Physics		
	SIx	th Grade Grand Prizes			
2nd GRAND PRIZE					
1601	Laura Reilly	St. Mathew's Catholic School	Medicine & Health		
1st GRAN	1st GRAND PRIZE				
2207	Suran Somawardana	BASIS SA	Environmental		
	Academy II	I (Biological Sciences) Grand Pri	7 A S		
A c a d e m y III (Biological Sciences) G r a n d P r i z e s  Sth GRAND PRIZE					
	Elizabeth Schoenfeld	Puddor MS	Environmental		
2204 <b>4th GRA</b>		Rudder MS	Environmental		
1401	Nichole Johnson	Lopez MS	Botany		
		LOPCZ IVIS	botany		
3rd GRAND PRIZE					

School of Science & Technology-Alamo

Rudder MS

**BASIS SA** 

Zoology

Botany

Environmental

2003

1404

2207

**2nd GRAND PRIZE** 

**1st GRAND PRIZE** 

Seth Allen

Clarisse Cabagay

Suran Somawardana

# Academy II (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes

**5th GRAND PRIZE** 

1603 Isaac Kirchoff Harmony Science Academy Medicine & Health

4th GRAND PRIZE

1604 Eliana Apolinar Harris MS Medicine & Health

**3rd GRAND PRIZE** 

1602 Beril Saygin Keystone Lower Medicine & Health

**2nd GRAND PRIZE** 

1601 Laura Reilly St. Mathew's Catholic School Medicine & Health

**1st GRAND PRIZE** 

1801 Sophia Thompson-Ari Young Women's Leadership Academy Microbiology

# Academy I (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes

**5th GRAND PRIZE** 

3001 John Piwinski BASIS SA Math & Computers

4th GRAND PRIZE

2601 De'Everett Ross Howell MS Earth & Space

**3rd GRAND PRIZE** 

2801 Elijah Whang BASIS SA Engineering

**2nd GRAND PRIZE** 

2808 Maddox Thompson School of Science & Technology-Alamo Engineering

1st GRAND PRIZE

2404 Sandra Mata Young Women's Leadership Academy Chemistry